For mato/Par agr afo/Tabulazione

A sinistra

Ortofrutta

Forno

Arance
Sedani
Ravandlli
Zucche
Asparagi

ciambella
merendine

centrato adestra

del golfo
di riola
del salento
Galliera
gambo lungo

della nonna
di soia

Palermo
Bologna
Salerno

Bologna
Altedo

Galliera
Ferrara

decimale

123,45

546,78
84
94,5

543,888

0,500
0,566



